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Группа № 1
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ШЕВЧЕНКО Ялини СТА  V  2  0  1  V  2 0.333 -9 13 5
АКОПЯН София РОС  3  1  2  3  1  1 0.000 -13 11 7
КРАВЧЕНКО Екатерина КРА  V  V  3  3  V  V 0.667 9 22 3
АБАЕВА Валерия АЛА  V  V  V  V  V  2 0.833 11 22 1
БОРОДАЙ Екатерина КРМ  V  V  V  2  V  V 0.833 10 22 2
СЮМКО Вероника UKR  3  V  0  0  1  0 0.167 -13 8 6
МЕРКУШЕВА Софья ВРЖ  V  V  2  V  0  V 0.667 5 18 4

Группа № 2
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

БЕРЕСНЕВА Вероника САМ  V  V  V  V  V  2 0.833 11 22 2
МОЧАЛОВА Софья ВЛГ  2  V  3  3  V  3 0.333 3 19 5
МИТИНА Анжелика UKR  0  0  0  0  1  0 0.000 -23 1 7
ГРИВКО Александра РОС  2  V  V  V  V  3 0.667 7 21 3
КРЕТИНИНА Софья ВРЖ  1  V  V  3  V  2 0.500 3 18 4
УЖЕГОВА Елизавета АЛА  2  0  V  0  0  1 0.167 -14 7 6
БУРЦЕВА Виктория СТА  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 13 24 1

Группа № 3
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

РЕПИНА Арина СТА  V  V  V V3 0  V 0.833 9 19 2
КОЧНОВА Арина СЕВ  0  2  0  0  1  V 0.167 -16 7 7
ЧУЧУКИНА Ульяна ВРЖ  1  V  2  V  0  V 0.500 -5 15 4
ДЕЙНИКИНА Мария СТА  3  V  V  1  2  V 0.500 5 18 3
СОТНИКОВА Дарья UKR  1  V  3 V2  0  3 0.333 -3 13 5
МОРДВИНЦЕВА Ульяна ВЛГ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 24 1
БАГАЕВА Арина АЛА  1  3  3  1  V  2 0.167 -9 14 6

Группа № 4
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

СТАНИШЕВСКАЯ Эмилия СТА  V  3  3  V  0  1 0.333 -4 15 5
МИТИНА Виктория UKR  3  V  V  3  2  3 0.333 -2 19 4
МАРЗОЕВА Диана АЛА  V  3  V  V  0  V 0.667 2 19 3
ЯНГАЗИЕВА Лола СТА  V  2  1  V  0  0 0.333 -11 11 6
САЗИНА Иоланта ВРЖ  1  V  2  3  1  0 0.167 -12 11 7
КИТАЕВА-БЕРДИЧЕВСКАЯ СЕВ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 24 1
КЛИМЕНТЕНКО Анастасия КРА V3  V  3  V  V  2 0.667 8 20 2

Группа № 5
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

БАЛАЕВА Лика АЛА  3  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 13 23 1
ГОРБАЧ Мария UKR  V  V  2  V  V  V 0.833 8 22 3
ЛЫГУША Алина СТА  2  3  3  V  V  V 0.500 4 20 4
ХЛОЕВА Амина АЛА  3  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 10 23 2
АЙБА Анна РОС  1  2  2  1  V  V 0.333 -3 14 5
МИРОШКИНА Дарья ВРЖ  0  2  0  1  1  2 0.000 -18 6 7
БАНДАРЕНКО Яна КРА  0  0  2  2  0  V 0.167 -14 8 6
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Группа № 6
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

КОНАСОВА Полина ВРЖ  0  3  0  2  2  2 0.000 -15 9 7
ЦИРИХОВА Агунда АЛА  V  V  V  3 V4 V4 0.833 14 23 2
БОРОДКИНА Милена КЛГ V4  3  2  1 V4  3 0.333 -5 17 5
НЕСКУБА Ксения РОС V4  1 V4  3  V  1 0.500 3 17 4
ПАНИНА Ксения UKR  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 9 24 1
ШВЕЙКИНА Диана СЕВ  V  1  3  2  3  2 0.167 -7 15 6
ЯНГАЗИЕВА Бела СТА  V  0  V V2  3  V 0.667 1 17 3

Группа № 7
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ЗАСЕЕВА Амина АЛА  1  V V3  V  V V3 0.833 8 19 2
КОНДРАШОВА Софья КЛГ  V  V  2  V  V  3 0.667 8 21 3
РУСИНА Мария СТА  2  2  2  V  V  2 0.333 0 16 5
КОЛОМИЕЦ Мария АЛА  2 V3 V  V  V  V 0.833 8 21 1
КУЗНЕЦОВА Ксения СЕВ  0  1  0  2  2  1 0.000 -18 6 7
СТРЕЛЬЦОВА Мария UKR  1  2  1  1  V  2 0.167 -11 11 6
ЗАЕЦ Ксения ВРЖ  2  V V3  3  V  V 0.667 5 20 4

Группа № 8
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

АЛЛАХВЕРДОВА Эллада СТА  V  2  V  0  V 0.600 1 14 3
НЕДИЛЬКО Алина СЕВ  3  3  3  2  3 0.000 -6 14 6
РЫБАЛКО Инга UKR  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 7 20 1
МАЛИКОВА Ксения РОС  1  V  3  2  1 0.200 -8 11 5
ПОКИДЬКО Виктория КРА  V  V  3  V  3 0.600 6 18 2
МЕЛИКОВА Ангелина АЛА  1  V  2  V  V 0.600 0 15 4

Группа № 9
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ТКАЧЕНКО Дарья UKR  V  2  V  V  V 0.800 7 18 2
МЕДВЕДЕВА Полина ВРЖ  1  2  V  V  3 0.400 -2 14 4
ПОЛОЗОВА Юлия СЕВ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 12 20 1
МАРКАРЯН Амалия СТА  2  3  0  3  2 0.000 -10 10 6
АБАЕВА Камилла АЛА  3  1  3  V  1 0.200 -5 12 5
ОСТАШКО Ангелина КРА  1  V  1  V V2 0.600 -2 12 3

Группа № 10
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ЗАМЯТИНА Юнона КРА  V  V  2  3  V  V 0.667 4 21 2
САВЧЕНКО Мирослава UKR  3  1  1  2  V  V 0.333 -5 15 5
МАЛКОВА Юлия САМ  1  V  1  V  V  V 0.667 4 18 4
ТАЙМАЗОВА Алана АЛА  V  V  V  2  V V2 0.833 9 20 1
ЗУБОВА Валерия РОС  V  V  2  V  V  2 0.667 4 20 3
СИЛАКОВА Александра СЕВ  2  2  0  2  1  V 0.167 -11 11 7
ЧАЛЧЕНКО Ева СТА  3  2  3  1  V  2 0.167 -5 15 6
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ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 КИТАЕВА-БЕРДИЧЕВСКАЯ Яна СЕВ 1.000 19 24 квалифицирован
1 МОРДВИНЦЕВА Ульяна ВЛГ 1.000 19 24 квалифицирован
3 БУРЦЕВА Виктория СТА 1.000 13 24 квалифицирован
4 ПОЛОЗОВА Юлия СЕВ 1.000 12 20 квалифицирован
5 ПАНИНА Ксения UKR 1.000 9 24 квалифицирован
6 РЫБАЛКО Инга UKR 1.000 7 20 квалифицирован
7 ЦИРИХОВА Агунда АЛА 0.833 14 23 квалифицирован
8 БАЛАЕВА Лика АЛА 0.833 13 23 квалифицирован
9 АБАЕВА Валерия АЛА 0.833 11 22 квалифицирован
9 БЕРЕСНЕВА Вероника САМ 0.833 11 22 квалифицирован

11 ХЛОЕВА Амина АЛА 0.833 10 23 квалифицирован
12 БОРОДАЙ Екатерина КРМ 0.833 10 22 квалифицирован
13 ТАЙМАЗОВА Алана АЛА 0.833 9 20 квалифицирован
14 РЕПИНА Арина СТА 0.833 9 19 квалифицирован
15 ГОРБАЧ Мария UKR 0.833 8 22 квалифицирован
16 КОЛОМИЕЦ Мария АЛА 0.833 8 21 квалифицирован
17 ЗАСЕЕВА Амина АЛА 0.833 8 19 квалифицирован
18 ТКАЧЕНКО Дарья UKR 0.800 7 18 квалифицирован
19 КРАВЧЕНКО Екатерина КРА 0.667 9 22 квалифицирован
20 КОНДРАШОВА Софья КЛГ 0.667 8 21 квалифицирован
21 КЛИМЕНТЕНКО Анастасия КРА 0.667 8 20 квалифицирован
22 ГРИВКО Александра РОС 0.667 7 21 квалифицирован
23 ЗАЕЦ Ксения ВРЖ 0.667 5 20 квалифицирован
24 МЕРКУШЕВА Софья ВРЖ 0.667 5 18 квалифицирован
25 ЗАМЯТИНА Юнона КРА 0.667 4 21 квалифицирован
26 ЗУБОВА Валерия РОС 0.667 4 20 квалифицирован
27 МАЛКОВА Юлия САМ 0.667 4 18 квалифицирован
28 МАРЗОЕВА Диана АЛА 0.667 2 19 квалифицирован
29 ЯНГАЗИЕВА Бела СТА 0.667 1 17 квалифицирован
30 ПОКИДЬКО Виктория КРА 0.600 6 18 квалифицирован
31 АЛЛАХВЕРДОВА Эллада СТА 0.600 1 14 квалифицирован
32 МЕЛИКОВА Ангелина АЛА 0.600 0 15 квалифицирован
33 ОСТАШКО Ангелина КРА 0.600 -2 12 квалифицирован
34 ДЕЙНИКИНА Мария СТА 0.500 5 18 квалифицирован
35 ЛЫГУША Алина СТА 0.500 4 20 квалифицирован
36 КРЕТИНИНА Софья ВРЖ 0.500 3 18 квалифицирован
37 НЕСКУБА Ксения РОС 0.500 3 17 квалифицирован
38 ЧУЧУКИНА Ульяна ВРЖ 0.500 -5 15 квалифицирован
39 МЕДВЕДЕВА Полина ВРЖ 0.400 -2 14 квалифицирован
40 МОЧАЛОВА Софья ВЛГ 0.333 3 19 квалифицирован
41 РУСИНА Мария СТА 0.333 0 16 квалифицирован
42 МИТИНА Виктория UKR 0.333 -2 19 квалифицирован
43 АЙБА Анна РОС 0.333 -3 14 квалифицирован
44 СОТНИКОВА Дарья UKR 0.333 -3 13 квалифицирован
45 СТАНИШЕВСКАЯ Эмилия СТА 0.333 -4 15 квалифицирован
46 БОРОДКИНА Милена КЛГ 0.333 -5 17 квалифицирован
47 САВЧЕНКО Мирослава UKR 0.333 -5 15 квалифицирован
48 ШЕВЧЕНКО Ялини СТА 0.333 -9 13 квалифицирован
49 ЯНГАЗИЕВА Лола СТА 0.333 -11 11 квалифицирован

50 АБАЕВА Камилла АЛА 0.200 -5 12 квалифицирован
51 МАЛИКОВА Ксения РОС 0.200 -8 11 выбывший
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52 ЧАЛЧЕНКО Ева СТА 0.167 -5 15 выбывший
53 ШВЕЙКИНА Диана СЕВ 0.167 -7 15 выбывший
54 БАГАЕВА Арина АЛА 0.167 -9 14 выбывший
55 СИЛАКОВА Александра СЕВ 0.167 -11 11 выбывший
55 СТРЕЛЬЦОВА Мария UKR 0.167 -11 11 выбывший
57 САЗИНА Иоланта ВРЖ 0.167 -12 11 выбывший
58 СЮМКО Вероника UKR 0.167 -13 8 выбывший
59 БАНДАРЕНКО Яна КРА 0.167 -14 8 выбывший
60 УЖЕГОВА Елизавета АЛА 0.167 -14 7 выбывший
61 КОЧНОВА Арина СЕВ 0.167 -16 7 выбывший
62 НЕДИЛЬКО Алина СЕВ 0.000 -6 14 выбывший
63 МАРКАРЯН Амалия СТА 0.000 -10 10 выбывший
64 АКОПЯН София РОС 0.000 -13 11 выбывший
65 КОНАСОВА Полина ВРЖ 0.000 -15 9 выбывший
66 КУЗНЕЦОВА Ксения СЕВ 0.000 -18 6 выбывший
66 МИРОШКИНА Дарья ВРЖ 0.000 -18 6 выбывший
68 МИТИНА Анжелика UKR 0.000 -23 1 выбывший
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